
Extrato por período
Cliente: BARRACAO CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 4692 | 006 | 00000023-3

Data: 02/05/2024 - 10:10

Mês: Abril/2024

Período: 1 - 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 497,33 C

11/04/2024 234965 RESGATE 7.435,87 C 7.933,20 C

11/04/2024 043812 PAG BOLETO 2.200,00 D 5.733,20 C

11/04/2024 107601 ENVIO TED 4.413,20 D 1.320,00 C

11/04/2024 107738 ENVIO TED 1.320,00 D 0,00 C

15/04/2024 000001 CRED TED 169.000,00 C 169.000,00 C

16/04/2024 160834 ENVIO TEV 3.999,60 D 165.000,40 C

19/04/2024 059475 PAG BOLETO 1.784,84 D 163.215,56 C

19/04/2024 061635 PAG BOLETO 4.551,18 D 158.664,38 C

19/04/2024 062844 PAG BOLETO 209,94 D 158.454,44 C

19/04/2024 107094 ENVIO TED 4.546,28 D 153.908,16 C

19/04/2024 107532 ENVIO TED 2.563,64 D 151.344,52 C

19/04/2024 107800 ENVIO TED 3.157,15 D 148.187,37 C

19/04/2024 107896 ENVIO TED 3.210,15 D 144.977,22 C

19/04/2024 108004 ENVIO TED 2.303,36 D 142.673,86 C

19/04/2024 108129 ENVIO TED 2.721,54 D 139.952,32 C

19/04/2024 108491 ENVIO TED 3.154,10 D 136.798,22 C

19/04/2024 108787 ENVIO TED 4.553,23 D 132.244,99 C

19/04/2024 108929 ENVIO TED 2.733,47 D 129.511,52 C

19/04/2024 109144 ENVIO TED 3.154,10 D 126.357,42 C

19/04/2024 110079 ENVIO TED 111,63 D 126.245,79 C

19/04/2024 110269 ENVIO TED 218,52 D 126.027,27 C

19/04/2024 111013 ENVIO TED 3.023,20 D 123.004,07 C

19/04/2024 191005 ENVIO TEV 4.773,83 D 118.230,24 C

19/04/2024 191006 ENVIO TEV 5.101,66 D 113.128,58 C

19/04/2024 191007 ENVIO TEV 2.517,70 D 110.610,88 C

19/04/2024 191008 ENVIO TEV 2.266,32 D 108.344,56 C

19/04/2024 191010 ENVIO TEV 1.235,17 D 107.109,39 C



19/04/2024 191012 ENVIO TEV 1.010,99 D 106.098,40 C

22/04/2024 111488 ENVIO TED 5.332,80 D 100.765,60 C

22/04/2024 111571 ENVIO TED 5.332,80 D 95.432,80 C

22/04/2024 221243 ENVIO TEV 324,99 D 95.107,81 C

25/04/2024 052650 PAG BOLETO 302,80 D 94.805,01 C

25/04/2024 054485 PAG BOLETO 75,00 D 94.730,01 C

25/04/2024 055174 PAG BOLETO 244,90 D 94.485,11 C

25/04/2024 746287 PG PREFEIT 3.270,65 D 91.214,46 C

25/04/2024 746364 PG ORG GOV 7.577,63 D 83.636,83 C

25/04/2024 746802 PG LUZ/GAS 749,84 D 82.886,99 C

25/04/2024 746872 PAG AGUA 66,88 D 82.820,11 C

25/04/2024 104934 ENVIO TED 1.798,00 D 81.022,11 C

25/04/2024 105112 ENVIO TED 497,00 D 80.525,11 C

25/04/2024 105483 ENVIO TED 182,00 D 80.343,11 C

25/04/2024 105839 ENVIO TED 3.800,00 D 76.543,11 C

25/04/2024 105990 ENVIO TED 4.770,00 D 71.773,11 C

25/04/2024 106228 ENVIO TED 2.767,42 D 69.005,69 C

25/04/2024 106502 ENVIO TED 140,00 D 68.865,69 C

25/04/2024 106614 ENVIO TED 634,00 D 68.231,69 C

25/04/2024 106766 ENVIO TED 350,00 D 67.881,69 C

25/04/2024 106864 ENVIO TED 110,00 D 67.771,69 C

25/04/2024 107551 ENVIO TED 389,18 D 67.382,51 C

25/04/2024 107782 ENVIO TED 30,00 D 67.352,51 C

25/04/2024 251413 ENVIO TEV 6.674,86 D 60.677,65 C

25/04/2024 251416 ENVIO TEV 3.200,00 D 57.477,65 C

25/04/2024 000000 MANUT CTA 55,00 D 57.422,65 C

29/04/2024 735049 APLICACAO 57.198,08 D 224,57 C

29/04/2024 672036 PG PREFEIT 57,27 D 167,30 C

29/04/2024 105407 ENVIO TED 147,48 D 19,82 C

30/04/2024 701400 DEB.AUTOR. 2.398,93 D 2.379,11 D

30/04/2024 727220 RESG AUTOM 2.379,11 C 0,00 C

 
 
SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Alô CAIXA: 0800 104 0104


